



Order Sheet

Second Appeal No. 63 of 2020

Kumudeshwar Singh (Dead) **Versus** Manharan

23/01/2020	<p>Counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted four weeks' time to rectify the defects as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
D/-	