



2025:CGHC:24638

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 63 of 2020

Kumudeshwar Singh & Others (dead) **Versus** Manharan & Others

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

17.02.2020	<p>Mr. Preetam Tiwari, Counsel for the Appellants.</p> <p>Call for records of both the Courts below.</p> <p>List the matter along with records.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Ankit	