



2025:CGHC:24638

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 63 of 2020

Kumudeshwar Singh & Others **Versus** Manharan & Others

01.07.2022	<p>Mr. Aman Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list the matter on 7th of July, 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Amita