



2025:CGHC:24638

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 63 of 2020**

Kumudeshwar Singh (Dead) **Versus** Deleted (Manharan)

07.07.2022	<p>Mr. Aman Sharma, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashish Gupta, P.L. for the State/respondent No.4.</p> <p>As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p>Saurabh</p>