

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 63 of 2020**Kumudeshwar Singh (Dead) **Versus** Deleted (Manharan)**Order Sheet**

20.11.2024	<p>None for appellants even when the case is taken up for hearing in the second round.</p> <p>Mr. Amandeep Singh, P.L. for State-respondent No.4.</p> <p>List this case in the week commencing 9th of December, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
Balram	