

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 63 of 2020****Kumudeshwar Singh (Dead) *Versus* Deleted (Manharan)****Order Sheet**

21.01.2025	<p data-bbox="486 907 1367 996">None for appellants even when the case is taken up for hearing in the second round.</p> <p data-bbox="486 1030 1367 1120">Mr. Rajeev Bharat, Govt. Advocate for State-respondent No.4.</p> <p data-bbox="486 1153 1367 1243">List this case in the week commencing 10th of February, 2025.</p> <p data-bbox="957 1310 1268 1433" style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
Balram	